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NTyRA=T2 B1—2 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2025/03/22 08:00 .
##E (12:30 51 L) BAtaEERE 8:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(25) L+t (21) NIl SR
1 8:02:17.828 59.048 29.734 29.314 1 8:02:11.576 59.973 30.486 29.487
2 8:03:16.217 58.389 29.252 29.137 2 8:03:10.203 58.627 29.557 29.070
3 8:04:15.370 59.153 30.128 29.025 3 8:04:08.633 58.430 29.346 29.084
4 8:05:13.044 57.674 29.086 28.588 4 8:05:07.233 58.600 29.203 29.397
5 8:06:10.628 57.584 28.923 28.661 5 8:06:05.408 58.175 29.161 29.014
6 8:07:08.147 57.519 29.012 28.507 6 8:07:03.725 58.317 29.121 29.196
7 8:08:06.154 58.007 29.511 28.496 7 8:08:01.945 58.220 29.338 28.882
8 8:09:03.523 57.369 28.899 28.470 8 8:09:00.419 58.474 29.440 29.034
9 8:10:00.923 57.400 28.922 28.478 9 8:09:59.121 58.702 29.513 29.189
10 8:10:58.443 57.520 28.800 28.720 10 8:10:57.328 58.207 29.308 28.899
11 8:11:55.939 57.496 28.968 28.528 11 8:11:55.258 57.930 29.000 28.930
12 8:12:53.433 57.494 28.747 28.747 12 8:12:53.796 58.538 29.187 29.351
pi3 8:13:59.663 1:06.230 28.865
(28) LORENZO VK
(22) 541 2 1 8:02:08.083 1:00.268 30.660 29.608
1 8:02:17.542 59.002 29.781 29.221 2 8:03:07.280 59.197 29.911 29.286
2 8:03:15.730 58.188 29.011 29.177 3 8:04:06.474 59.194 29.830 29.364
3 8:04:14.303 58.573 29.732 28.841 4 8:05:05.706 59.232 29.849 29.383
4 8:05:12.003 57.700 29.086 28.614 5 8:06:04.397 58.691 29.630 29.061
5 8:06:09.706 57.703 28.914 28.789 6 8:07:03.070 58.673 29.417 29.256
6 8:07:07.679 57.973 29.399 28.574 7 8:08:01.572 58.502 29.531 28.971
p7 8:08:11.563 1:03.884 29.133 8 8:09:00.015 58.443 29.208 29.235
8 8:09:53.902 1:42.339 29.199 9 8:09:58.792 58.777 29.475 29.302
9 8:10:52.892 58.990 30.151 28.839 10 8:10:56.880 58.088 29.188 28.900
10 8:11:50.420 57.528 28.938 28.590 11 8:11:55.094 58.214 29.277 28.937
11 8:12:48.442 58.022 29.314 28.708 12 8:12:53.504 58.410 29.210 29.200
p12 8:13:52.155 1:03.713 29.261

(26) B8k 2

(69) 21l 3EF 1 8:02:14.260 1:02.494 31.853 30.641
1 8:03:12.243 1:49.268 29.648 2 8:03:14.804 1:00.544 30.665 29.879
2 8:04:10.892 58.649 29.635 29.014 3 8:04:16.178 1:01.374 31.051 30.323
3 8:05:09.242 58.350 29.435 28.915 4 8:05:16.911 1:00.733 30.782 29.951
4 8:06:07.587 58.345 29.506 28.839 5 8:06:16.599 59.688 30.198 29.490
5 8:07:05.905 58.318 29.190 29.128 6 8:07:16.347 59.748 30.316 29.432
6 8:08:03.907 58.002 29.135 28.867 7 8:08:15.765 59.418 30.001 29.417
7 8:09:02.155 58.248 29.344 28.904 8 8:09:15.888 1:00.123 30.658 29.465
8 8:10:00.311 58.156 29.325 28.831 9 8:10:15.136 59.248 29.816 29.432
9 8:10:58.740 58.429 29.258 29.171 10 8:11:14.599 59.463 29.950 29.513
10 8:11:56.382 57.642 29.002 28.640 11 8:12:14.224 59.625 29.784 29.841
11 8:12:54.264 57.882 28.836 29.046 12 8:13:13.720 59.496 30.154 29.342
pi2 8:14:13.182 1:18.918 29.739 pi3 8:14:29.112 1:15.392 30.002
(71) B2 i (99) kO EbE
1 8:02:12.960 58.934 29.700 29.234 1 8:02:15.762 1:01.464 30.748 30.716
2 8:03:11.441 58.481 29.299 29.182 2 8:03:16.135 1:00.373 30.326 30.047
3 8:04:09.483 58.042 29.157 28.885 3 8:04:16.460 1:00.325 30.473 29.852
4 8:05:08.041 58.558 29.670 28.888 4 8:05:16.518 1:00.058 29.981 30.077
5 8:06:06.234 58.193 29.387 28.806 5 8:06:16.311 59.793 29.714 30.079
6 8:07:04.232 57.998 28.986 29.012 6 8:07:15.777 59.466 29.868 29.598
7 8:08:02.114 57.882 29.093 28.789 7 8:08:15.451 59.674 29.886 29.788
8 8:09:00.154 58.040 29.079 28.961 8 8:09:15.043 59.592 30.173 29.419
9 8:09:58.557 58.403 29.429 28.974 9 8:10:14.449 59.406 30.013 29.393
10 8:10:56.429 57.872 29.100 28.772 10 8:11:14.027 59.578 30.082 29.496
11 8:11:54.238 57.809 29.132 28.677 11 8:12:13.508 59.481 29.818 29.663
12 8:12:52.137 57.899 29.066 28.833 12 8:13:13.026 59.518 29.962 29.556
pi3 8:13:59.315 1:07.178 29.368
(12) /IVHk HiEE
1 8:02:10.955 59.172 29.973 29.199
2 8:03:09.704 58.749 29.627 29.122
3 8:04:08.399 58.695 29.684 29.011
4 8:05:06.908 58.509 29.521 28.988
5 8:06:05.171 58.263 29.295 28.968
6 8:07:03.317 58.146 29.216 28.930
7 8:08:01.772 58.455 29.470 28.985
8 8:08:59.985 58.213 29.119 29.094
9 8:09:58.379 58.394 29.414 28.980
10 8:10:56.575 58.196 29.397 28.799
11 8:11:54.475 57.900 29.127 28.773
12 8:12:52.400 57.925 29.091 28.834
p13 8:14:02.376 1:09.976 29.297
EHRlF—2 Orbits
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